
Pos 

 

GP600 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

600 Light 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

600 Master 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

88 
7 

25 
13 

97 
78 
99 
33 

17 
76 
14 
77 

Nome 

Burr 
Emiliano Lancioni 
Pedro Valiente 
Joao Fascinelli 

Douglas Andrade 
Kik Tavares 
Marcos Fortunato 
Marcello Linhares 

Flavio Trevizan 
Hilton Loureiro 
Berlin Weber 
Marcos Kawasaki 

Melhor Tempo 

1:07.150 
1:07.289 
1:07.345 
1:10.250 

1:09.698 
1:11.119 
1:13.500 
1:18.822 

1:11.521 
1:11.980 
1:12.567 
1:12.745 

Diff 

0.139 
0.195 
3.100 

1.421 
3.802 
9.124 

0.459 
1.046 
1.224 

Espaço 

0.139 
0.056 
2.905 

1.421 
2.381 
5.322 

0.459 
0.587 
0.178 

na volta. 

10 
11 
16 
10 

14 
6 
8 

14 

6 
6 
4 

13 

2a melhor 

1:07.170 
1:07.429 
1:07.541 
1:10.461 

1:10.158 
1:11.272 
1:13.803 
1:18.940 

1:11.917 
1:12.514 
1:12.621 
1:13.083 

 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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4ª Etapa Camp. Brasileiro Motovelocidade 
GP600 

1º T.Livre GP600 

Treino iniciado em 8:59:56 

Cascavel PR 3,050 Km 

16/08/2024 08:50 


